totale

2.42.23
2.21.04

3.00.10

3.05.28
3.18.23
3.48.33

3.26.50
3.32.06
3.39.47

4.08.49
2.32.36

2.30.43
2.43.44
2.55.26

2.34.47
2.57.46
2.58.07

3.16.11
3.37.33
3.41.54

3.18.06
3.27.44

Classifica Night Run

Nome

Alfieri Rosa
Villa Lorenzo

Poli Rossella

Malverti Raffaella
Beneventi Maria Rosa
Silingardi Giorgia

Predieri Maria Luisa
Davalio Mariagrazia
Corradini Laura

Gandolfi Cecilia
Beneventi Fabio

Cornali Yuri
Menghini Franco
Spina Antonio

Frigieri Corrado
Quaiotti Giuliano
Esposito Antenio

Cavani Tiziano
Giaroli Angelo
Martini Alessandro

Sidoli Giuliano
Masoni Giancarlo

Societa

Pad. Correggio
Mds - Panaria Group

Atl. Viadana

Pod. Correggio
All. Gea Scandiano
Pod. Biasola Asd

Avis Suzzara
Self Atletica
Atl. Gea Scandiano

Circolo ricreativo Cittanova

Pod. Biasola Asd

Atl. Gea Scandiano
Pod. Correggio
G.S. Self Atletica

Pod. Cavriago
Pod. Faba
Pod. Biasola Asd

G.S. Rocca Formigine
Lega del Cuore
AVIS Montecchio

Pod. Biasola Asd
Pod. Biasola Asd

‘ anno ‘Categoria

1970
1980

1980

1972
1972
1977

1964
1962
1967

1959

1986

1970
1973
1970

1966
1967
1961

1959
1959
1958

1944
1940

17 assoluta
1" assoluto

Senior AF

Amatori AF
Amatori AF
Amatori AF

Amatori BF
Amatori BF
Amatori BF

Veterani AF

Senior AM

Amatori AM
Amatori AM
Amatori AM

Amatori BM
Amatori BM
Amatori BM

Veterani AM
Veterani AM
Veterani AM

Veterani BM
Veterani BM



